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Douty, Kurt
#1 2110±91 (24)
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Baylies, Michael
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Smith, Douglas
#2 1964±93 (64)
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Landsman, Alex M.
1813±90 (91)
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Van Leyen, Klaus
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Rich, Daniel
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Pham, Trung
#3 1937±71 (56)

3-0 1

Ong, Michael
1756±90 (51)

2-1 2

Aslanian, Richard Paul
1436±91 (3)
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Wininger, James
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Marczak, Slawomir
#4 1897±81 (100)

3-0 1

King, Peter
1774 (110)

1-2 3

Chau, Kevin
1286±78 (17)

2-1 2

Gangi, Nicholas R.
1249±92 (29)

0-3 4
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Massarsky, Lev
#5 1852 (109)

3-0 1

Boulard, Claude
1747±101 (103)

2-1 2

Romvos, Harry
1287±90 (58)

0-3 4

Lai, Jim
0 (86)
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Fox, James Neal
#6 1846±98 (104)

2-1 2

Brown, James L.
1785±82 (99)

3-0 1

Alexson, Daniel
1323±77 (1)
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Pham, Dinh V.
0 (114)

1-2 3
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